700 E. MCLEROY BLVD   |  SAGINAW, TX 76179   |   682-286-0046   |  CHMLIGHTING.COM PAGE 01 / 03
REV20210922
ORDERING GUIDE
LIGHTING
Date:
Project:
Customer: Type:
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION.
CONTACT CHM LIGHTING FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. CHM LIGHTING IS A DIVISION OF CHM INDUSTRIES, INC.
FEATURES
LIGHTWEIGHT, HIGH OUTPUT, STANDARIZED SPORTS
LIGHTING LUMINAIRE
The new RecFlood was designed to provide a high
power LED sports lighting luminaire in a standardized
platform to simplify design and specification of LED
retrofit projects. With a standard wattage of 600W and
lumen output of over 90,000 lumens, the RecFlood is
more powerful than traditional 1500W HID luminaires
and will provide higher light levels and lower energy
consumption in retrofit applications.
Standard Features Included
 » 0-10v dimming
 » 208-480V AC Input
 » Dim-to-Off
 » Wireless Control Ready
 » Glare control top visor
RECFLOOD
EX: RF-F-300-BK-30-70-15D-1-PA
RF
PRODUCT WATTAGE
RF RECFLOOD 600 600
FINISH
Standard
BK BLACK
Available
GR GREY
WH WHITE
Standard
50 5000K
Available
40 4000K
CCT CRI INPUT VOLTAGEBEAM
1 208V - 480V
MOUNTING
F FLOOD
WATTAGE REDUCTION
BLANK 600W
WR460 460W
WR400 400W
WR300 300W
WRXXX CUSTOM REDUCTION
TO XXX WATTS
30D 30 DEGREE
60D 60 DEGREE
Standard
70 70
Available
80 80
OPTIONS
Standard
PZ ZHAGA RECEPTACLE
Available
PC 7 PIN NEMA RECEPTACLE
1. Standard options are most likely to be in stock or result in lower lead time and per unit cost.
2. Available options could result in longer lead time and higher per unit cost.
3. All receptacle options come standard with dust cover or shorting cap.
4. All options use the same led driver for simplified maintenance.
LIGHTING
SPECIFICATIONS
700 E. MCLEROY BLVD   |  SAGINAW, TX 76179   |   682-286-0046   |  CHMLIGHTING.COM PAGE 02 / 03
REV20210922
LOADING
WEIGHT EPA (HORIZONTAL) EPA (25R DEGREES DOWN)